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List of Dentons’ delegates

Milan, 12 October 2017 in partnership with

‘A
2:30 - 7:00 p.m ‘:D Wolters Kluwer
Palazzo Mezzanotte, Piazza degli Affari, 6 - Milan

Jurjen Bevers

Amsterdam

+3120 795 3413
jurjen.bevers@dentons.com

Heico Reinoud

Amsterdam

+3120 7953414
heico.reinoud@dentons.com

Michael Graf

Frankfurt

+49 69 450012 215
michael.graf@dentons.com

Alex Thomas

London

+44 20 7246 7547
alex.thomas@dentons.com

Paul Halprin

Amsterdam

+312079534 M
paul.halprin@dentons.com

Michael Helm

Berlin

+49 302 64 73195
michael.helm@dentons.com

Marcus Seiboth

Frankfurt

+49 69 4500 12 209
marcus.seiboth@dentons.com

Alex Tostevin

London

+44 20 7246 7207
alex.tostevin@dentons.com



Frédéric Feyten

Luxembourg

+352 46 83 83 - 306
frederic.feyten@dentons.com

Giulio Andreani

Milan

+39 02 726 268 00
giulio.andreani@dentons.com

Gianluca Calisti

Paris

+3314268 9215
gianluca.calisti@dentons.com

Sandra Hazan

Paris

+33142 68 47 85
sandra.hazan@dentons.com

Roberta Moscaroli
Rome
+39 06 809 120 00

roberta.moscaroli@dentons.com

Rafat Mikulski

Warsaw

+48 22 242 57 62
rafal.mikulski@dentons.com

José Ramoén Vizcaino

Madrid

+34 9143 63 325
joseramon.vizcaino@dentons.com

Andrea Fiorelli

Milan

+39 02 726 268 00
andrea.fiorelli@dentons.com

Jessie Gaston

Paris

+33142 68 91 41
jessie.gaston@dentons.com

Fabrizio Capponi

Rome

+39 06 809120 00
fabrizio.capponi@dentons.com

Karina Furga-Dgbrowska

Warsaw

+48 22 242 57 63
karina.furga-dabrowska@dentons.com

Cezary Przygodzki

Warsaw

+48 22 242 5778
cezary.przygodzki@dentons.com



